ramblers - Walking Health Walk
Register

Date: Name of scheme:

Time: Name of walk
and location:

Leader: Walk duration
(average):

Please PRINT details below

First Name Surname New Walker?

(Y/N)
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Weather conditions:

General comments:




‘.

ramblers
atthe heartofwalking for health

Health walk register — continued

A

Torneane Health Walk
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Torneane Health Walk

Please PRINT details below

Register

First name

Surname

New Walker?
(Y/N)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35




